Position

Executive Director

Fiscal Officer

Administrative Officer

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$173,192

$103,475

$99,710

$34,762

$34,714

$23,541

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,883
$27,920
$39,487
$20,672

$24,012

$25,745



