Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$173,192	\$40,883
Fiscal Officer		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$103,475	\$27,920
Administrative Officer		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$99,710	\$39,487
Administrative Assistant III		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$34,762	\$20,672
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$34,714	\$24,012
Accounting Technician		Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$23,541	\$25,745